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Hour #1
Artist/Group Name
Yellowjackets

Taha El Hmidi
Thabang Tabane

Gilad Hekselman
Andrea Brachfeld

Louis Dowdeswell Big Band
Samuel Martinelli

The Tiki Collective*

Peter Lin

Bob James

Hour #2

Jeff Lorber Fusion
Troy Roberts
Freelance

Jesse Fischer

Chris Monson*

Melbreeze

Allison Miller & Carmen Staaf
Magos Herrera & Brooklyn Riders
Somesh Mathur

Casey Golden

* Indicates Canadian Content
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Song Title

Man Facing North
Out of Nowhere
Richard

Vblues

Steppin

The Incredibles Suite
Whispering Loud
Don't Fear the Reaper
Sweet As Honey

Nautilus

Sport Coat Makes Good
Professor Ghetto Rig
Your Love

The Intrepid Fox

Where the Leaf Has Been
Mas Que Nada
West of the Moon

Nifia
When Your Happy
Still Life

Album

Raising Our Voice
Out Of Nowhere EP
Matjale

Ask for Chaos
If Not Now, When

High Score
Crossing Paths
Muse

With Respect

One

Impact

Nu-Jive Perspective
Yes Today

Flipped II

Seldom in the Well
Animazonia
Science Fair
Dreamers

Time Stood Still
Atlas

Record Label
Mack Avenue
Self-Released
Self-Released

Motema
Jazzheads

Self-Released
Self-Released
Vesuvius Music
Lintet LLC

evosound

Shanachie

Inner Circle

Revive Music Group
Self-Released
Self-Released

Blue Canoe Records
Sunnyside Records
RCA Records Label
Sweet Beats
Self-Released

Year
2018
2018
2018

2018
2018

2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

Track Time

6:48
3:25
8:26
4:59
2:46
4:22
5:05

4:38
5:21
6:49
6:18
4:16
4:14
5:52
6:15
6:54
4:22



