MODERN JAZZ TODAY – EPISODE #152 WEEK OF 12-31-2018

Hour #1

Artist/Group Name	Song Title	Album	Record Label	Year	Track Time
Yellowjackets	Man Facing North	Raising Our Voice	Mack Avenue	2018	6:48
Taha El Hmidi	Out of Nowhere	Out Of Nowhere EP	Self-Released	2018	5:03
Thabang Tabane	Richard	Matjale	Self-Released	2018	4:27
Gilad Hekselman	Vblues	Ask for Chaos	Motema	2018	6:48
Andrea Brachfeld	Steppin	If Not Now, When	Jazzheads	2018	3:25
Louis Dowdeswell Big Band	The Incredibles Suite	High Score	Self-Released	2018	8:26
Samuel Martinelli	Whispering Loud	Crossing Paths	Self-Released	2018	4:59
The Tiki Collective*	Don't Fear the Reaper	Muse	Vesuvius Music	2018	2:46
Peter Lin	Sweet As Honey	With Respect	Lintet LLC	2018	4:22
Bob James	Nautilus	One	evosound	2018	5:05
Hour #2					
leff Lorber Fusion	Sport Coat Makes Good	Impact	Shanachie	2018	4:38

Jeff Lorber Fusion
Troy Roberts
Freelance
Jesse Fischer
Chris Monson*
Melbreeze
Allison Miller & Carmen Staaf
Magos Herrera & Brooklyn Riders
Somesh Mathur
Casey Golden

Sport Coat Makes Good
Professor Ghetto Rig
Your Love
The Intrepid Fox
Where the Leaf Has Been
Mas Que Nada
West of the Moon
Niña
When Your Happy
Still Life

Impact
Nu-Jive Perspective
Yes Today
Flipped II
Seldom in the Well
Animazonia
Science Fair
Dreamers
Time Stood Still
Atlas

Shanachie	2018	4:38
Inner Circle	2018	5:21
Revive Music Group	2018	6:49
Self-Released	2018	6:18
Self-Released	2018	4:16
Blue Canoe Records	2018	4:14
Sunnyside Records	2018	5:52
RCA Records Label	2018	6:15
Sweet Beats	2018	6:54
Self-Released	2018	4:22

* Indicates Canadian Content

Jeff Williams - Modern Jazz Today ™ A Modish Creative Group ™ Production

www.modernjazztoday.com

modernjazztoday@gmail.com

mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday